Indian Register of Shipping

List of Active Works Approval

Survey Station : VIZAG			
Company's Particulars	Scope of Approval	Certificate Details	
		Certificate No.	Expiry Date
In	spection and adjustment of Magnetic Compass	es	
Marine Corporation of India (Prop: Anand Shipcare Institute Pvt. Ltd.) 25-9-24, Marine Towers, Rajavari Street VISAKHAPATNAM 530001 INDIA	has been approved for - Inspection and adjustment of Magnetic Compasses on board ships.	VKM21A007	06/09/2024
Survey Station : KOLKATA Survey Station : KANDLA			
	Scope of Approval	Certificate E	Details
Survey Station : KANDLA	Scope of Approval	Certificate D	Details Expiry Date
Survey Station : KANDLA Company's Particulars	Scope of Approval spection and adjustment of Magnetic Compass	Certificate No.	